22. Schwimmen um den GWV-Dompfaff-Pokal

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 4

50 m Freistilschwimmen Frauen
00:25,24 Katrin MeiBBner

Bahnrekord
Lauf 1

Luisa Moller
Helen Peters
Amelie Brockmann

uf 2

Amelie Dimmerling
Mara Simon

Sarah Seifert
Annika Wolfle

Kira Fahrenbach
Michele Raschke

uf 3

Jana Heck
Sophie Kipp
Marina Wirth
Melina Sinkwitz
Svenja Schleicher

Ina Thieme
Kim Born
uf 4

Karla Volcker
Jessica Sander
Elisa-Marie Hartung
Ellen Frankenstein
Alina Hess
Victoria Pascual
Carolin Scholz
Mira Saar

ufb

Franka Schlosser
Annika Bayer
Frederike Weber
Charlotte Bohner
Leia Horwart
Jana Kliem

Demi Stumpf
Shannon Rabsahl

uf 6

Cara Juli
Laura Herold
Katharina Burkart
Eva-Maria Pfau
Maria Wirth
Alina Brenz
Sasha Adam
Helena Moller

uf 7

Teresa Rottmann
Vanessa Danneberg
Tanja Staack

Ellen Niichter

Laura Frederike Selle
Charlotte Wendlandt
Julia Deigmiiller
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Katharina Langhammer

Laura-Sophie Wolfschmidt

1999
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1998

1999
1999
1998
2000
1999
1998
1999
1999

1999
1998
1999
1997
1996
1996
1998
1991
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2000
2000
2000
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1998
1998
1998

1998
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1996
1998
1999
1999
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1996
1998
1998
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2000
1999
1997

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda IX00:57,00
SG Wetterau II 00:53,70
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda IX00:57,00

Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda VIDID:49,70
SG Wetterau II 00:47,70
Berliner Turn- und Sportclub 00:43,18
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda X 00:46,00
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda 1X00:49,00
1. SC13 Schweinfurt IV 00:53,02

Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda VIOD:41,00

TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 00:39,50
1. SC13 Schweinfurt III 00:39,16
Berliner Turn- und Sportclub 00:38,94
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda VID0:39,00
SG HaBberge 00:39,36
1. SC13 Schweinfurt II 00:39,90
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda IX00:42,00
SSG 81 Erlangen IV 00:38,30
TV Marktheidenfeld 00:38,13
SG ACT/Baunatal III 00:37,82
SG HaBberge 00:37,13
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda X 00:37,45
1. SC13 Schweinfurt III 00:38,00
1. SC13 Schweinfurt III 00:38,20
1. SC13 Schweinfurt II 00:38,52
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda VIOD:37,00
SSG 81 Erlangen IV 00:37,00
Berliner Turn- und Sportclub 00:36,59
Berliner Turn- und Sportclub 00:36,09
SG Hessen Nord 00:36,54
Aqua Berlin III 00:36,76
1. SC13 Schweinfurt III 00:37,00
SSG 81 Erlangen IV 00:37,09
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda VID0:35,87
Meininger SV "Wasserfreunde" II 00:35,72
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda VID0:35,22
SG HaBberge 00:35,04
SG HaBberge II 00:35,13
Meininger SV "Wasserfreunde" 00:35,47
Aqua Berlin III 00:35,83
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda IX00:36,00
SG HaBberge 00:34,83
Aqua Berlin II 00:34,33
SC Delphin Libeck vonl 960 00:34,04
SG HaBberge 00:33,98
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda IV00:34,00
SC Delphin Libeck vonl 960 II 00:34,13
Berliner Turn- und Sportclub 00:34,57

Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda VID0:35,02
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22. Schwimmen um den GWV-Dompfaff-Pokal

Seite: 2

Wettkampf-Nr. 4

50 m Freistilschwimmen Frauen

Bahnrekord
Lauf 8
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Paula Bringmann
Alisa Ender
Kathrin Hagen
Mara SiiBmann
Lea Ullmann
Alina Jungklaus
Alina Gerberding
Lydia Troebst

uf 9

Katharina Will
Alisa Rieger

Lisa SamfaB3
Milena Wiegand
Milena Wiegand
Christina GlUnther
Hee-Won Han
Stefanie Gradler

uf 10

Tamara Wiirtz
Ricarda ReuB
Theresa Mathes
Laura Ernst
Sophia Rohde
Nikola Schmidt
Martina Griebel X
Alina Linke

uf 11

Stephanie Glaiter
Michelle Messel
Annika Gruber

Anja Fink

Laura Holler

Michelle Messel
Alexandra Bokenkamp
Valerie Werner

uf 12

Lara van Leeuwen
Mareike Forster
Michelle Scheel
Vanessa Zwick

Julia Mller

Saskia Sendatzki
Viola Kocher-Schmitt
Charlotte Ahrens

uf 13

Antonia Baumann
Anna Lutze
Franziska Biichner
Alina Bornemann
Judith Maibaum
Isabell Kleinhans
Alisa Bar
Katharina Rohde

uf 14

Christin Stéhner
Anne Latsch

Sarah Schwarzfarber
Jasmin Fritzsche
Doris Eichhorn
Nancy Kuther
Anna-Lena Ehlert
Jasmin Scholl

00:25,24 Katrin MeiBBner
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Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

SG ACT/Baunatal II 00:33,41
SG HaBberge 00:33,15
SG HaBberge 00:32,93
TV Dillenburg II 00:32,50
SSG Fuldatal 00:32,57
SV Wiirzburg 05 00:32,95
SC Delphin Libeck von1 960 00:33,34

Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda VID0:33,56

Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda 00:32,23
TV Dillenburg II 00:32,00
1. SC13 Schweinfurt II 00:32,00
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda 1100:31,79
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda VI00:31,79

TV Dillenburg III 00:32,00
SSG 81 Erlangen II 00:32,14
SG HaBberge 00:32,25
SG HaBberge 00:31,58
TV Dillenburg III 00:31,50

Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda 1V00:31,44

SSG Fuldatal 00:31,29
1. SC13 Schweinfurt IV 00:31,42
SSG 81 Erlangen II 00:31,45
VfL1860 Bad Neustadt 00:31,53
SSG Fuldatal 00:31,73
SV Wiirzburg 05 II 00:31,08
SSG 81 Erlangen III 00:31,04
TV Dillenburg II 00:31,00

Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda V 00:30,89
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda IV00:30,94

SSG 81 Erlangen 00:31,04
Meininger SV "Wasserfreunde" 00:31,04
SG HaBberge 00:31,23
SG ACT/Baunatal II 00:30,50
SSG 81 Erlangen III 00:30,40

Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda V 00:30,03
SV Wiirzburg 05 II 00:29,99
TV Dillenburg II 00:30,00
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda V 00:30,39
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda VIOD:30,43
SSG 81 Erlangen III 00:30,66

Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda VI00:29,95

SG ACT/Baunatal II 00:29,69
SG Wetterau 00:29,50
Charlottenburger DSV Nixe 00:29,40
SG Wetterau 00:29,40
TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 00:29,50
SSG 81 Erlangen 11 00:29,80
1. SC13 Schweinfurt 00:29,97
Aqua Berlin 00:29,10
Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda II 00:28,84
SSG 81 Erlangen II 00:28,30
TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 00:28,00
Aqua Berlin 00:28,07
Aqua Berlin II 00:28,56
TV Dillenburg 00:29,00
SG Wetterau 00:29,20
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22. Schwimmen um den GWV-Dompfaff-Pokal Seite: 3

Wettkampf-Nr. 4
50 m Freistilschwimmen Frauen

Bahnrekord 00:25,24 Katrin MeiBBner Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

Lauf 15
1  Isabell Neumann 1995 SV Wiirzburg 05 00:27,83
2 Laura Maschke 1994 SG ACT/Baunatal 00:27,20
3 Kristin Reiter 1992 Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda V 00:26,45
4  Uta Miller 1991 Schwimmclub Wasserfreunde 1923 Fulda 00:25,41
5 LenaKalla 1993 SV Wiirzburg 05 00:26,16
6  Xenia Krysteck 1995 Aqua Berlin 00:27,03
7  Sarah Duwe 1995 Aqua Berlin II 00:27,56
8 Nele Lehmann 1994 Aqua Berlin 00:27,96
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